Lake George

Girls Varsity Soccer

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

o Stephen Kohls, Head Coach

¢ Ellen Reinhold

Players (17)

NAME
Isabella Brown
Emily Burns

Mykah Collier-Fisher

Mazie Collins
Bailee Dineen
Claire Entwistle
Mollie Johnson
Adeline Kroll
Jillian Meader
Lilly Montville
Clara Palladino
Chloe Popa
Addison Reinhold
Katherine Seguljic
Morgan Stanco
Sophia Stark
Maria OConnor

GRADE
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12
Graduated
12

10

12

11
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12

10

11

10
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12

10

10

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Kyle Manny
Assistant: Lauren Hull

381 Canada St

Lake George, NY, 12845
(518) 668-5452
www.lkgeorge.org

HOME NUMBER POSITION
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